
{ 65 }

Ethnicity and Gender of Full-Time Faculty                                                
by College and Department Fall 2015

Source:  IR Extract Files

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

1

0

5

0

0

1

1

0

3

0

1

51

34

5

14

10

15

2

0

0

1

0

1

0

0

7

0

7

1

149

20

4

0

   English

   Fine & Performing Arts

   General Studies

   Languages & Communication

   Psychology

   Sociology & Criminal Justice

 Arts Humanities & Social Sciences

   History & Political Science

College & Department

32

10

5

19

6

6

86

8

23

26

0

4

4

11

81

13

 
Male

   
Asian

        
   Black 
     or 
  African
American

     
Hispanic
    or 
 Latino

    
White Unknown

    
Female



{ 66 }

Ethnicity and Gender of Full-Time Faculty                                               
by College and Department Fall 2015 (continued)

Source:  IR Extract Files

1

3

3

0

0

0

0

0

1

2

1

1

0

0

1

14

16

11

10

28

0

0

1

0

0

3

8

7

5

28

7

0

0

3

2

1

41

38

1

0

18

33

   Accounting & Finance

   Management & Business Administration

   Marketing & Supply Chain Management

   

   

 Business

 Education 

College & Department

13

12

8

6

3

33

9

   Educational Leadership & Technology

  Teaching & Learning

 
Male

    
Asian

        
   Black 
     or 
  African
American

     
Hispanic
    or 
 Latino

    
White Unknown

    
Female



{ 67 }

Ethnicity and Gender of Full-Time Faculty                                                 
by College and Department Fall 2015 (continued)

Source:  IR Extract Files

1

2

0

0

3

6

4

3

0

8

1

3

1

0

0

1

0

1

0

0

0

24

20

42

33

19

17

32

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

27

13

50

16

6

3

16

3

13

11

5

1

1

86

101

1

0

90

41

   Health & Human Sciences

   Kinesiology & Health Studies

   Nursing

   

   

 Nursing & Health Sciences

 Science & Technology

College & Department

1

10

1

19

19

21

20

12

79

   Biological Sciences

   Chemistry & Physics

   Computer Science & Industrial Technology

23 26 12 415 6 268 214 University

   Mathematics

 
Male

    
Asian

        
   Black 
     or 
  African
American

     
Hispanic
    or 
 Latino

   
White Unknown

    
Female


