Ethnicity and Gender of Full-Time Faculty by College and Department Fall 2015



College & Department	Asian	Black or African American	Hispanic or Latino	White	Unknown	Female	Male
Arts Humanities & Social Sciences	0	7	7	149	4	86	81
English	0	1	1	51	2	32	23
Fine & Performing Arts	0	1	1	34	0	10	26
General Studies	0	0	0	5	0	5	0
History & Political Science	0	0	1	20	0	8	13
Languages & Communication	0	5	3	14	1	19	4
Psychology	0	0	0	10	0	6	4
Sociology & Criminal Justice	0	0	1	15	1	6	11

Source: IR Extract Files

Ethnicity and Gender of Full-Time Faculty by College and Department Fall 2015 (continued)



College & Department	Asian	Black or African American	Hispanic or Latino	White	Unknown	Female	Male
Business	7	0	2	41	1	18	33
Accounting & Finance	1	0	1	14	0	3	13
Management & Business Administration	3	0	1	16	0	8	12
Marketing & Supply Chain Management	3	0	0	11	1	7	8
Education	0	3	1	38	0	33	9
Educational Leadership & Technology	0	1	0	10	0	5	6
Teaching & Learning	0	2	1	28	0	28	3

Source: IR Extract Files

Ethnicity and Gender of Full-Time Faculty by College and Department Fall 2015 (continued)



College & Department	Asian	Black or African American	Hispanic or Latino	White	Unknown	Female	Male
Nursing & Health Sciences	3	11	1	86	1	90	12
Health & Human Sciences	1	3	0	24	0	27	1
Kinesiology & Health Studies	2	0	1	20	0	13	10
Nursing	0	8	0	42	1	50	1
Science & Technology	13	5	1	101	0	41	79
Biological Sciences	0	1	1	33	0	16	19
Chemistry & Physics	3	3	0	19	0	6	19
Computer Science & Industrial Technology	6	1	0	17	0	3	21
Mathematics	4	0	0	32	0	16	20
University	23	26	12	415	6	268	214

Source: IR Extract Files